Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Zusammensetzung:
Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.099.10

POLLY MINI

POLLY MINI, Sack aus biologisch
abbaubarem Material Schwarz

Polypropylen
15x10cm

26 x 30 cm
0.0144 kg
0.0161 kg

213

400/50

0.31 mx0.48 mx0.32 m
6.44 kg
8605025619132
420292980000

171



